
18 July, 2024

Plan: PROPOSAL #1

LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)
SEC. 11  T5N R68W 6th P.M.
CE 5-68 11-3-1H - Slot CE 5-68 11-3-1H

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

 



Project: LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)
Site: SEC. 11 T5N R68W 6th P.M.
Well: CE 5-68 11-3-1H

Wellbore: ORIGINAL WELLBORE
Design: PROPOSAL #1

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Dep Annotation
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SHL: 2244ft FNL & 519ft FEL of Sec 11

1250.00 0.00 0.00 1250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 START NUDGE (2°/100ft)
3166.85 38.34 13.29 3026.99 601.18 141.99 120.09 617.72 EOB TO 38.34° INC
7888.30 38.34 13.29 6730.38 3451.41 815.16 689.46 3546.36 KOP (10°/100ft)
8873.35 90.00 269.49 7252.00 3846.99 244.99 1372.33 4333.55 EP: 1600ft FSL & 350ft FEL of Sec 2

17395.63 90.00 269.49 7252.00 3771.88 -8276.95 9095.88 12855.82 BHL: 1612ft FSL & 1700ft FWL of Sec 3
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EXIST HZ ENCORE 26N-12HZ
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EXIST HZ MIRACLE 40C-11HZ

CE 5-68 11-3-1H

START NUDGE (2°/100ft)

EOB TO 38.34° INC

KOP (10°/100ft)

EP: 1600ft FSL & 350ft FEL of Sec 2
BHL: 1612ft FSL & 1700ft FWL of Sec 3
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PROPOSED LOCAL COORDINATES:

SHL: 2244ft FNL & 519ft FEL of Sec 11

EP: 1600ft FSL & 350ft FEL of Sec 2

BHL: 1612ft FSL & 1700ft FWL of Sec 3

SETBACK BOUNDARY

300ft FSL of Sec 11 & 300ft FNL of Sec 2

300ft FEL of Sec 11/2 & 300ft FW 1/4 1/4 of Sec 10/3

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
BHL - CE 5-68 11-3-1H 7252.00 3771.88 -8276.95 1398394.81 3140376.09 40.425900 -104.995780

EP - CE 5-68 11-3-1H 7252.00 3846.99 244.99 1398521.24 3148897.42 40.426110 -104.965170
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Planning Report

Well CE 5-68 11-3-1H - Slot CE 5-68 11-3-1HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KBE @ 5000.00usftTVD Reference:BISON IV OPERATINGCompany:

KBE @ 5000.00usftMD Reference:LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC. 11 T5N R68W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CE 5-68 11-3-1HWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #1Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:
Grid Convergence:

SEC. 11 T5N R68W 6th P.M.

usft
Lat/Long usft

usft

°0.35Slot Radius: ft1.10

1,394,672.84

3,148,675.60
0.00

40.415550
-104.966050

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

usft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

usft

usft

usftGround Level:

CE 5-68 11-3-1H - Slot CE 5-68 11-3-1H

1,394,672.84

3,148,675.60

4,980.00Wellhead Elevation: usft0.00

40.415550

-104.966050

0.00

0.00

usft

usft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2020 2024-07-18 7.64 66.51 51,613.96169270

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

294.500.000.007,252.00

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(usft)

MD
(usft)

Vertical 
Depth

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usf

Build
Rate

(°/100usf

Turn
Rate

(°/100usf

Plan Sections

Target

SS
(usft)

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00 -5,000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.001,250.000.000.001,250.00 -3,750.00
13.290.002.002.00141.99601.183,026.9913.2938.343,166.85 -1,973.01
0.000.000.000.00815.163,451.416,730.3813.2938.347,888.30 1,730.38

-100.90-10.545.2410.00244.993,846.997,252.00269.4990.008,873.35 EP - CE 5-68 11-3-12,252.00
0.000.000.000.00-8,276.953,771.887,252.00269.4990.0017,395.63 BHL - CE 5-68 11-32,252.00
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Planning Report

Well CE 5-68 11-3-1H - Slot CE 5-68 11-3-1HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KBE @ 5000.00usftTVD Reference:BISON IV OPERATINGCompany:

KBE @ 5000.00usftMD Reference:LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC. 11 T5N R68W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CE 5-68 11-3-1HWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #1Design:

MD
(usft)

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

TVD
(usft)

SS
(usft)

SHL: 2244ft FNL & 519ft FEL of Sec 11
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,000.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,900.00
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,800.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,700.00
400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,600.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,500.00
UPPER PIERRE

534.00 0.00 0.00 534.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,466.00
600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,400.00
700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,300.00
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,200.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,100.00
1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,000.00

PIERRE
1,034.00 0.00 0.00 1,034.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,966.00
1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,900.00
1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,800.00

START NUDGE (2°/100ft)
1,250.00 0.00 0.00 1,250.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,750.00
1,300.00 1.00 13.29 1,300.00 0.08 2.000.42 0.10 2.00 0.003,700.00
1,400.00 3.00 13.29 1,399.93 0.76 2.003.82 0.90 2.00 0.003,600.07
1,500.00 5.00 13.29 1,499.68 2.12 2.0010.61 2.51 2.00 0.003,500.32
1,600.00 7.00 13.29 1,599.13 4.15 2.0020.78 4.91 2.00 0.003,400.87

1,700.00 9.00 13.29 1,698.15 6.86 2.0034.33 8.11 2.00 0.003,301.85
1,800.00 11.00 13.29 1,796.63 10.23 2.0051.22 12.10 2.00 0.003,203.37
1,900.00 13.00 13.29 1,894.44 14.27 2.0071.46 16.88 2.00 0.003,105.56
2,000.00 15.00 13.29 1,991.46 18.98 2.0095.00 22.44 2.00 0.003,008.54
2,100.00 17.00 13.29 2,087.58 24.34 2.00121.83 28.77 2.00 0.002,912.42

2,200.00 19.00 13.29 2,182.68 30.34 2.00151.90 35.88 2.00 0.002,817.32
2,300.00 21.00 13.29 2,276.65 36.99 2.00185.18 43.74 2.00 0.002,723.35
2,400.00 23.00 13.29 2,369.36 44.28 2.00221.64 52.35 2.00 0.002,630.64
2,500.00 25.00 13.29 2,460.71 52.18 2.00261.22 61.70 2.00 0.002,539.29
2,600.00 27.00 13.29 2,550.59 60.70 2.00303.88 71.77 2.00 0.002,449.41

2,700.00 29.00 13.29 2,638.88 69.83 2.00349.57 82.56 2.00 0.002,361.12
2,800.00 31.00 13.29 2,725.48 79.55 2.00398.23 94.05 2.00 0.002,274.52
2,900.00 33.00 13.29 2,810.28 89.85 2.00449.80 106.23 2.00 0.002,189.72
3,000.00 35.00 13.29 2,893.18 100.72 2.00504.22 119.09 2.00 0.002,106.82
3,100.00 37.00 13.29 2,974.07 112.15 2.00561.42 132.60 2.00 0.002,025.93

EOB TO 38.34° INC
3,166.85 38.34 13.29 3,026.99 120.09 2.00601.18 141.99 2.00 0.001,973.01
3,200.00 38.34 13.29 3,052.99 124.09 0.00621.19 146.71 0.00 0.001,947.01
3,300.00 38.34 13.29 3,131.43 136.15 0.00681.56 160.97 0.00 0.001,868.57
3,400.00 38.34 13.29 3,209.86 148.21 0.00741.92 175.23 0.00 0.001,790.14
3,500.00 38.34 13.29 3,288.30 160.27 0.00802.29 189.49 0.00 0.001,711.70

3,600.00 38.34 13.29 3,366.74 172.33 0.00862.66 203.74 0.00 0.001,633.26
3,700.00 38.34 13.29 3,445.18 184.39 0.00923.03 218.00 0.00 0.001,554.82
3,800.00 38.34 13.29 3,523.62 196.44 0.00983.40 232.26 0.00 0.001,476.38

PARKMAN
3,800.49 38.34 13.29 3,524.00 196.50 0.00983.69 232.33 0.00 0.001,476.00
3,900.00 38.34 13.29 3,602.05 208.50 0.001,043.76 246.52 0.00 0.001,397.95

4,000.00 38.34 13.29 3,680.49 220.56 0.001,104.13 260.78 0.00 0.001,319.51
4,100.00 38.34 13.29 3,758.93 232.62 0.001,164.50 275.03 0.00 0.001,241.07
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Planning Report

Well CE 5-68 11-3-1H - Slot CE 5-68 11-3-1HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KBE @ 5000.00usftTVD Reference:BISON IV OPERATINGCompany:

KBE @ 5000.00usftMD Reference:LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC. 11 T5N R68W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CE 5-68 11-3-1HWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #1Design:

MD
(usft)

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

TVD
(usft)

SS
(usft)

4,200.00 38.34 13.29 3,837.37 244.68 0.001,224.87 289.29 0.00 0.001,162.63
4,300.00 38.34 13.29 3,915.80 256.74 0.001,285.23 303.55 0.00 0.001,084.20
4,400.00 38.34 13.29 3,994.24 268.80 0.001,345.60 317.81 0.00 0.001,005.76

4,500.00 38.34 13.29 4,072.68 280.86 0.001,405.97 332.06 0.00 0.00927.32
SUSSEX

4,559.05 38.34 13.29 4,119.00 287.98 0.001,441.62 340.48 0.00 0.00881.00
4,600.00 38.34 13.29 4,151.12 292.92 0.001,466.34 346.32 0.00 0.00848.88
4,700.00 38.34 13.29 4,229.55 304.98 0.001,526.70 360.58 0.00 0.00770.45
4,800.00 38.34 13.29 4,307.99 317.04 0.001,587.07 374.84 0.00 0.00692.01

4,900.00 38.34 13.29 4,386.43 329.10 0.001,647.44 389.10 0.00 0.00613.57
5,000.00 38.34 13.29 4,464.87 341.15 0.001,707.81 403.35 0.00 0.00535.13
5,100.00 38.34 13.29 4,543.31 353.21 0.001,768.17 417.61 0.00 0.00456.69

SHANNON
5,131.48 38.34 13.29 4,568.00 357.01 0.001,787.18 422.10 0.00 0.00432.00
5,200.00 38.34 13.29 4,621.74 365.27 0.001,828.54 431.87 0.00 0.00378.26

5,300.00 38.34 13.29 4,700.18 377.33 0.001,888.91 446.13 0.00 0.00299.82
5,400.00 38.34 13.29 4,778.62 389.39 0.001,949.28 460.38 0.00 0.00221.38
5,500.00 38.34 13.29 4,857.06 401.45 0.002,009.64 474.64 0.00 0.00142.94
5,600.00 38.34 13.29 4,935.49 413.51 0.002,070.01 488.90 0.00 0.0064.51
5,700.00 38.34 13.29 5,013.93 425.57 0.002,130.38 503.16 0.00 0.00-13.93

5,800.00 38.34 13.29 5,092.37 437.63 0.002,190.75 517.42 0.00 0.00-92.37
5,900.00 38.34 13.29 5,170.81 449.69 0.002,251.12 531.67 0.00 0.00-170.81
6,000.00 38.34 13.29 5,249.24 461.75 0.002,311.48 545.93 0.00 0.00-249.24
6,100.00 38.34 13.29 5,327.68 473.81 0.002,371.85 560.19 0.00 0.00-327.68
6,200.00 38.34 13.29 5,406.12 485.86 0.002,432.22 574.45 0.00 0.00-406.12

6,300.00 38.34 13.29 5,484.56 497.92 0.002,492.59 588.70 0.00 0.00-484.56
6,400.00 38.34 13.29 5,562.99 509.98 0.002,552.95 602.96 0.00 0.00-562.99
6,500.00 38.34 13.29 5,641.43 522.04 0.002,613.32 617.22 0.00 0.00-641.43
6,600.00 38.34 13.29 5,719.87 534.10 0.002,673.69 631.48 0.00 0.00-719.87
6,700.00 38.34 13.29 5,798.31 546.16 0.002,734.06 645.74 0.00 0.00-798.31

6,800.00 38.34 13.29 5,876.75 558.22 0.002,794.42 659.99 0.00 0.00-876.75
6,900.00 38.34 13.29 5,955.18 570.28 0.002,854.79 674.25 0.00 0.00-955.18
7,000.00 38.34 13.29 6,033.62 582.34 0.002,915.16 688.51 0.00 0.00-1,033.62
7,100.00 38.34 13.29 6,112.06 594.40 0.002,975.53 702.77 0.00 0.00-1,112.06
7,200.00 38.34 13.29 6,190.50 606.46 0.003,035.89 717.02 0.00 0.00-1,190.50

7,300.00 38.34 13.29 6,268.93 618.52 0.003,096.26 731.28 0.00 0.00-1,268.93
7,400.00 38.34 13.29 6,347.37 630.57 0.003,156.63 745.54 0.00 0.00-1,347.37
7,500.00 38.34 13.29 6,425.81 642.63 0.003,217.00 759.80 0.00 0.00-1,425.81
7,600.00 38.34 13.29 6,504.25 654.69 0.003,277.37 774.06 0.00 0.00-1,504.25
7,700.00 38.34 13.29 6,582.68 666.75 0.003,337.73 788.31 0.00 0.00-1,582.68

7,800.00 38.34 13.29 6,661.12 678.81 0.003,398.10 802.57 0.00 0.00-1,661.12
KOP (10°/100ft)

7,888.30 38.34 13.29 6,730.38 689.46 0.003,451.41 815.16 0.00 0.00-1,730.38
7,900.00 38.13 11.43 6,739.57 690.98 10.003,458.48 816.71 -1.77 -15.91-1,739.57
8,000.00 37.60 355.13 6,818.72 712.99 10.003,519.29 820.24 -0.53 -16.30-1,818.72

SHARON SPRINGS
8,042.12 38.06 348.29 6,852.00 726.96 10.003,544.82 816.52 1.08 -16.22-1,852.00

8,100.00 39.30 339.24 6,897.22 750.54 10.003,579.46 806.39 2.15 -15.64-1,897.22
NIOBRARA

8,120.48 39.91 336.17 6,913.00 760.06 10.003,591.54 801.44 2.94 -14.99-1,913.00
8,200.00 42.96 325.06 6,972.69 802.51 10.003,637.16 775.58 3.84 -13.97-1,972.69
8,300.00 48.11 313.03 7,042.85 867.31 10.003,690.62 728.73 5.15 -12.03-2,042.85
8,400.00 54.32 302.95 7,105.55 942.97 10.003,738.24 667.28 6.21 -10.07-2,105.55
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Planning Report

Well CE 5-68 11-3-1H - Slot CE 5-68 11-3-1HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KBE @ 5000.00usftTVD Reference:BISON IV OPERATINGCompany:

KBE @ 5000.00usftMD Reference:LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC. 11 T5N R68W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CE 5-68 11-3-1HWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #1Design:

MD
(usft)

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

TVD
(usft)

SS
(usft)

8,500.00 61.25 294.41 7,158.89 1,027.19 10.003,778.55 593.10 6.92 -8.54-2,158.89
8,600.00 68.64 286.97 7,201.26 1,117.42 10.003,810.35 508.43 7.39 -7.44-2,201.26

FORT HAYS
8,657.04 73.00 283.07 7,220.00 1,170.54 10.003,824.28 456.41 7.64 -6.83-2,220.00
8,700.00 76.33 280.26 7,231.36 1,210.92 10.003,832.65 415.85 7.75 -6.55-2,231.36

CODELL
8,765.68 81.48 276.10 7,244.00 1,272.73 10.003,841.79 352.08 7.84 -6.33-2,244.00

8,800.00 84.19 273.98 7,248.28 1,304.83 10.003,844.78 318.17 7.89 -6.19-2,248.28
EP: 1600ft FSL & 350ft FEL of Sec 2

8,873.35 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 1,372.33 10.003,846.99 244.99 7.92 -6.11-2,252.00
8,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 1,396.49 0.003,846.76 218.35 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
9,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 1,487.11 0.003,845.88 118.35 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
9,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 1,577.74 0.003,845.00 18.35 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

9,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 1,668.37 0.003,844.12 -81.64 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
9,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 1,759.00 0.003,843.23 -181.64 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
9,400.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 1,849.62 0.003,842.35 -281.63 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
9,500.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 1,940.25 0.003,841.47 -381.63 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
9,600.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,030.88 0.003,840.59 -481.63 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

9,700.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,121.51 0.003,839.71 -581.62 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
9,800.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,212.13 0.003,838.83 -681.62 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
9,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,302.76 0.003,837.95 -781.61 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

10,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,393.39 0.003,837.06 -881.61 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
10,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,484.02 0.003,836.18 -981.61 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

10,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,574.65 0.003,835.30 -1,081.60 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
10,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,665.27 0.003,834.42 -1,181.60 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
10,400.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,755.90 0.003,833.54 -1,281.59 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
10,500.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,846.53 0.003,832.66 -1,381.59 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
10,600.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 2,937.16 0.003,831.78 -1,481.59 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

10,700.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,027.78 0.003,830.89 -1,581.58 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
10,800.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,118.41 0.003,830.01 -1,681.58 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
10,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,209.04 0.003,829.13 -1,781.58 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
11,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,299.67 0.003,828.25 -1,881.57 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
11,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,390.29 0.003,827.37 -1,981.57 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

11,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,480.92 0.003,826.49 -2,081.56 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
11,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,571.55 0.003,825.61 -2,181.56 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
11,400.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,662.18 0.003,824.72 -2,281.56 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
11,500.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,752.81 0.003,823.84 -2,381.55 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
11,600.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,843.43 0.003,822.96 -2,481.55 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

11,700.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 3,934.06 0.003,822.08 -2,581.54 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
11,800.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,024.69 0.003,821.20 -2,681.54 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
11,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,115.32 0.003,820.32 -2,781.54 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
12,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,205.94 0.003,819.44 -2,881.53 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
12,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,296.57 0.003,818.55 -2,981.53 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

12,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,387.20 0.003,817.67 -3,081.53 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
12,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,477.83 0.003,816.79 -3,181.52 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
12,400.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,568.45 0.003,815.91 -3,281.52 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
12,500.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,659.08 0.003,815.03 -3,381.51 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
12,600.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,749.71 0.003,814.15 -3,481.51 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

12,700.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,840.34 0.003,813.27 -3,581.51 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
12,800.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 4,930.97 0.003,812.38 -3,681.50 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
12,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,021.59 0.003,811.50 -3,781.50 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
13,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,112.22 0.003,810.62 -3,881.49 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
13,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,202.85 0.003,809.74 -3,981.49 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
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Planning Report

Well CE 5-68 11-3-1H - Slot CE 5-68 11-3-1HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KBE @ 5000.00usftTVD Reference:BISON IV OPERATINGCompany:

KBE @ 5000.00usftMD Reference:LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC. 11 T5N R68W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CE 5-68 11-3-1HWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #1Design:

MD
(usft)

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

TVD
(usft)

SS
(usft)

13,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,293.48 0.003,808.86 -4,081.49 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
13,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,384.10 0.003,807.98 -4,181.48 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
13,400.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,474.73 0.003,807.10 -4,281.48 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
13,500.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,565.36 0.003,806.21 -4,381.47 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
13,600.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,655.99 0.003,805.33 -4,481.47 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

13,700.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,746.61 0.003,804.45 -4,581.47 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
13,800.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,837.24 0.003,803.57 -4,681.46 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
13,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 5,927.87 0.003,802.69 -4,781.46 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
14,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,018.50 0.003,801.81 -4,881.46 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
14,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,109.13 0.003,800.93 -4,981.45 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

14,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,199.75 0.003,800.04 -5,081.45 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
14,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,290.38 0.003,799.16 -5,181.44 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
14,400.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,381.01 0.003,798.28 -5,281.44 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
14,500.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,471.64 0.003,797.40 -5,381.44 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
14,600.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,562.26 0.003,796.52 -5,481.43 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

14,700.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,652.89 0.003,795.64 -5,581.43 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
14,800.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,743.52 0.003,794.76 -5,681.42 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
14,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,834.15 0.003,793.87 -5,781.42 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
15,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 6,924.77 0.003,792.99 -5,881.42 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
15,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,015.40 0.003,792.11 -5,981.41 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

15,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,106.03 0.003,791.23 -6,081.41 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
15,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,196.66 0.003,790.35 -6,181.40 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
15,400.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,287.29 0.003,789.47 -6,281.40 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
15,500.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,377.91 0.003,788.59 -6,381.40 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
15,600.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,468.54 0.003,787.70 -6,481.39 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

15,700.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,559.17 0.003,786.82 -6,581.39 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
15,800.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,649.80 0.003,785.94 -6,681.39 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
15,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,740.42 0.003,785.06 -6,781.38 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
16,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,831.05 0.003,784.18 -6,881.38 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
16,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 7,921.68 0.003,783.30 -6,981.37 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

16,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,012.31 0.003,782.42 -7,081.37 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
16,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,102.93 0.003,781.53 -7,181.37 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
16,400.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,193.56 0.003,780.65 -7,281.36 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
16,500.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,284.19 0.003,779.77 -7,381.36 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
16,600.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,374.82 0.003,778.89 -7,481.35 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

16,700.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,465.45 0.003,778.01 -7,581.35 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
16,800.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,556.07 0.003,777.13 -7,681.35 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
16,900.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,646.70 0.003,776.25 -7,781.34 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
17,000.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,737.33 0.003,775.36 -7,881.34 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
17,100.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,827.96 0.003,774.48 -7,981.33 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

17,200.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 8,918.58 0.003,773.60 -8,081.33 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
17,300.00 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 9,009.21 0.003,772.72 -8,181.33 0.00 0.00-2,252.00

BHL: 1612ft FSL & 1700ft FWL of Sec 3
17,395.63 90.00 269.49 7,252.00 9,095.88 0.003,771.88 -8,276.95 0.00 0.00-2,252.00
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Planning Report

Well CE 5-68 11-3-1H - Slot CE 5-68 11-3-1HLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KBE @ 5000.00usftTVD Reference:BISON IV OPERATINGCompany:

KBE @ 5000.00usftMD Reference:LARIMER COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC. 11 T5N R68W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CE 5-68 11-3-1HWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #1Design:

MD
(usft)

TVD
(usft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

534.00 534.00 UPPER PIERRE 0.00

1,034.00 1,034.00 PIERRE 0.00

3,800.49 3,524.00 PARKMAN 0.00
4,559.05 4,119.00 SUSSEX 0.00

5,131.48 4,568.00 SHANNON 0.00

8,042.12 6,852.00 SHARON SPRINGS 0.00

8,120.48 6,913.00 NIOBRARA 0.00

8,657.04 7,220.00 FORT HAYS 0.00

8,765.68 7,244.00 CODELL 0.00

MD
(usft)

TVD
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SHL: 2244ft FNL & 519ft FEL of Sec 11
1,250.00 1,250.00 0.00 0.00 START NUDGE (2°/100ft)
3,166.85 3,026.99 601.18 141.99 EOB TO 38.34° INC
7,888.30 6,730.38 3,451.41 815.16 KOP (10°/100ft)
8,873.35 7,252.00 3,846.99 244.99 EP: 1600ft FSL & 350ft FEL of Sec 2

17,395.63 7,252.00 3,771.88 -8,276.95 BHL: 1612ft FSL & 1700ft FWL of Sec 3
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